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O Kudrnovic veverky, holky
start ~10:13:57 | 2013 - 2014 | pFihlaSeno: 12

kategorie
holky 218
holky 220
holky 221
holky 224
holky 225
holky 262
holky 326
holky 226
holky 228
holky 230
holky 231
holky 263
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
GLOSOVA ANETKA
HULKOVA ELISKA
JANECKOVA ROMANA
LINKOVA ANNA
LUKASKOVA LEONTYNA
MARKOVA ANNA
MEKISKOVA VANESA
MENCLOVA SARKA
NOVAKOVA ZUZANA
ROLECKOVA KATERINA
SCHROFELOVA KLAUDIE
SPRINGEROVA ROZARIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
KOCBERE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
TELOCVICNA JEDNOTA SOKOL JAROMER
SOKOL NOVA PAKA
SOKOL JAROMER
TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
HABRINA
ATLETIKA JAROMER
T) SOKOL JAROMER
T) SOKOL ATLETIKA JAROMER

start list

rocnik
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
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